
Tues. July 1, 2025 Sylvan Rodriguez Elem 5858 Chimney Rock Rd.Houston(77081) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Tues. July 1, 2025 McDonalds Gessner 5800 S Gessner Rd, Houston (77036)  9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Wed . July 2, 2025 Bonner Elementary 8100 Elrod St, Houston, (77017) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Wed. July 2, 2025 Pilgrim Academy 6302 Skyline Dr., Houston TX (77057) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Thurs. July 3, 2025 Jefferson Dental & Orthodontics 2301 Fulton St Houston, TX (77009) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Thurs. July 3, 2025 Channelview WIC 13457 E Frwy Service Rd., Hou TX (77015) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Fri. July 4, 2025 Holiday 9:00a-12:00p Ronald/Superkids

Sat. July 5, 2025 9:00a-12:00p Ronald/Superkids

Mon. July 7, 2025 McDonalds W Sam Houston 4320 W Sam Houston Pkwy N., Houston, TX (77043) 9:30a-12:30p Ronald McDonald

Tues. July 8, 2025 Frank Campbell 915 Sheldon Rd, Channelview, (77530) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Tues. July 8, 2025 McDonalds Maxey 530 Maxey Rd., Houston, TX (77015) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Wed. July 9, 2025 RP Harris 1262 Mae Dr. Houston, TX (77015) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Wed. July 9, 2025 McDonalds Richey 1300 Richey St., Houston, TX (77506) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Thurs. July 10, 2025 Elsik 9th Grade Center 6767 S Dairy Ashford Rd.,Houston (77072) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Fri. July 11, 2025 Avenue CDC 9400 Irvington Blvd., Houston, TX (77076) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Sat. July 12, 2025 9:00p-12:00p Ronald/Superkids

Mon. July 14, 2025 ECHOS 9894 Bissonnet St., Houston TX (77071) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Mon. July 14, 2025 McDonalds W Lake 12559 W Lake Houston Pkwy., Houston,TX (77044) 9:30a-12:30p Ronald McDonald

Tues. July 15, 2025 Baker Ripley-Gulfton 6655 Rookin St, Houston, TX (77074) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Tues. July 15, 2025 McDonalds Jensen 9411 Jensen Dr., Houston, TX (77093) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Wed. July 16, 2025 McDonalds Spencer 3223 Spencer Hwy, Pasadena (77504) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Thurs. July 17, 2025 Houston Childrens Museum 1500 Binz Street, Houston,(77004) 5:00p-7:00p Ronald McDonald

Fri. July 18, 2025 No Clinic 9:00a-12:00p Ronald/Superkids

Sat. July 19, 2025 St Matthews Cathedral 9101 Airline Dr, Houston (77037) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Mon. July 21, 2025 Second Mile Mission Center 1135 Hwy 90A, Missouri City, TX (77489) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Mon. July 21, 2025 McDonalds Wilcrest 1920 Wilcrest Dr., Houston, TX (77042) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Tues. July 22, 2025 Willowcreek 7575 Office City Dr., Houston, TX (77012) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Tues. July 22, 2025 McDonalds Mesa 15015 Mesa Dr., Humble, TX (77396) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Wed. July 23, 2025 Purple Rose Learning Academy 6717 Stuebner Airline Rd., Houston, TX (77091) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Wed. July 23, 2025 McDonalds College 503 College Ave., South Houston, TX (77587) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Thurs. July 24, 2025 Houston Childrens Museum 1500 Binz Street, Houston,(77004) 5:00p-7:00p Superkids

Fri. July 25, 2025 No Clinic 9:00a-12:00p Ronald/Superkids

Sat. July 26, 2025 Tejano Center 1062 Fairmont pkwy pasadena, TX 77504 10:00a-1:00p Superkids

Mon. July 28, 2025 ECHOS 9894 Bissonnet St., Houston TX (77071) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Mon. July 28, 2025 McDonalds Wallisville 15505 Wallisville Rd., Houston, TX (77049) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Tues. July 29, 2025 McDougle Elementary 10410 Kansack Ln., Houston, TX (77086) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Tues. July 29, 2025 Elsik 9th Grade Center 6767 S Dairy Ashford Rd.,Houston (77072) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Wed. July 30, 2024 Westbury Methodist Church 5200 Willowbend Blvd., Houston,TX (77096) 9:00a-12:00p Superkids

Wed. July 30, 2025 McDonalds Uvalde 430 Uvalde Rd., Houston, TX (77015) 9:00a-12:00p Ronald McDonald

Thurs. July 31, 2024 Houston Childrens Museum 1500 Binz Street, Houston,(77004) 5:00p-7:00p Ronald McDonald

                    Texas Children's Mobile Clinics are offering Childhood immunizations.

Walk-ins are Welcome!

               Appointments are recommended. Call 832-824-6355 to make an appointment !

***Vaccines services are limited by supply, staffing and time. Once clinic has reached the maximum of  

Texas Children's Mobile Clinic Program
Superkids Mobile Clinic and Ronald McDonald Care Mobile*** Schedule July 2025

   texaschildrens.org/mobileclinics
*Schedules are subject to change-- Please call 832-824-6358 to confirm!   Rev 06/25/2025

If there is no answer, please leave a message and we will get back to you within 24 hours.



patients for the day, no further patients will be accepted

¡Las visitas sin cita previa son bienvenidas! 

              Se recomiendan citas. ¡Líame al 832-824-6355 para hacer una cita para vacunas! 

Si no hay respuesta, deje un mensaje y le devolveremos la llamada en 24 horas.
***los servicios de vacunas están limitados por los suministros, el personal y el tiempo. Una ves que la  

clinica haya alcanzado el número de pacientes para el día, no se aceptarán mas pacientes 

We are Texas Vaccines For Childrens(VFC) Providers. Children are eligible to receive vaccines through our 

program if they have Medicaid or no insurance. 
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